Project Information for the Dajoz 2004 Beetles Project

Project Details

Principal Investigator: Roger and Aline Dajoz

Project Description:  Traditional sampling of beetles by French Scientist Roger Dajoz

Project Dates: Start Date: 7/8/2004 End Date: 8/10/2004

Protocol: Traditional
Project Notes: This was not supported by a DLIA mini-grant, but data entered by a DLIA volunteer.
Summary: Traditional sampling of beetles by French Scientist Roger Dajoz

Data Summary

Data Collection Year(s):

Number of Sites Sampled:

Number of Samplings:

Number of Orders Identified:

Number of Families Identified:

Number of Genera Identified:

Number of Species ldentified:

Number of Specimens Identified to Species:

Number of Specimens not Identified to Species:

Total Number of Individuals Counted (actual or estimated):

Percentage of Major Watersheds Sampled:

Tuesday, October 23, 2012

17
42

54
243
302
499

505
18 %

Page 1 of 1



