## Project Information for the Dajoz 2004 Beetles Project

## **Project Details**

Principal Investigator:	Roger an	d Aline Dajoz		
Project Description: Traditional sampling of beetles by French So		rench Scientist Roger Dajoz		
Project Dates:	Start Date:	7/8/2004 End Date:	8/10/2004	
Protocol:	Traditiona	I		
Project Notes:	This was r	This was not supported by a DLIA mini-grant, but data entered by a DLIA volunteer.		
Summary:	Traditiona	Traditional sampling of beetles by French Scientist Roger Dajoz		

## Data Summary

Data Collection Year(s):

Number of Sites Sampled:	17
Number of Samplings:	42
Number of Orders Identified:	1
Number of Families Identified:	54
Number of Genera Identified:	243
Number of Species Identified:	302
Number of Specimens Identified to Species:	499
Number of Specimens not Identified to Species:	7
Total Number of Individuals Counted (actual or estimated):	505
Percentage of Major Watersheds Sampled:	18 %